Rev.10.16.14_#1.1
AVO75 Series
Page 1
Technical Reference Note
AVO75 Series
30-75 Watts
Eighth-brick Converter
Total Power: 30-75Watts

use in small space, high current and low voltage applications and can operate
over an ambient temperature range of -40 OC ~ +85 OC.
Applications
Telecom/ Datacom
Technical Reference Note
Rev.10.16.14_#1.1
AVO75 Series
Page 2
Technical Reference Note
Artesyn Embedded Technologies
Model Numbers
Ordering information
Options
None
Standard Output Voltage Output current Efficiency (Typ.) Structure
AVO75-48S1V2 1.2Vdc 25A 87% Open-frame
AVO75-48S1V5 1.5Vdc 25A 88% Open-frame
AVO75-48S1V8 1.8Vdc 25A 89% Open-frame
AVO75-48S2V5 2.5Vdc 25A 90% Open-frame
AVO75-48S3V3 3.3Vdc 20A 91% Open-frame
AVO75-48S05 5.0Vdc 15A 92% Open-frame
AVO75-48S12 12.0Vdc 6.3A 91% Open-frame
AVO75 - 48 S 1V5 P - 6
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
① Model series AVO: high efficiency eighth brick series name
② Input voltage 48: 36V ~ 75V input range, rated input voltage 48V